Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Williams - (533550) - Gloucester Masters SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.63
1:02.90
1:03.12
1:03.33
1:03.47
1:03.80
1:04.01
1:04.04
1:04.11
1:05.12
1:05.12
1:06.53
1:06.62
1:06.62
1:06.72
1:06.97
1:07.05
1:07.21
1:09.17
1:11.25

1:12.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.12

1:04.01
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

562
555
549
544
540
532
527
526
524
500
500
469
467
467
465
460
458
455
417
382
368

WA Pts

549
527

Round

F
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m I I

m I m I

T

Round

H
H

Date

01/11/15
07/04/18
06/04/19
04/10/14
15/11/14
18/05/14
17/02/19
03/05/14
10/01/15
03/11/13
18/02/18
15/04/12
01/04/12
18/11/12
05/10/13
04/11/12
17/06/12
14/04/13
26/11/11
07/06/14
2711110

Date

06/04/19
17/02/19

Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

Welsh Capital Open Meet

COBEXE May Meet 2014

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

British Gas South West Region AG Champs
City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Meet

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

Venue

Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Hengrove
Sheffield
Plymouth
Hengrove
Bristol
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Bristol
Sheffield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cheltenham
Cheltenham

Cheltenham

Cheltenham

Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Club Swam Under

Cheltenham

Level

3
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.90
1:05.12
1:02.63
1:04.11
1:03.47
1:03.33
1:11.25
1:03.80
1:04.04
1:05.12
1:06.72
1:07.21
1:06.62
1:06.97
1:07.05
1:06.53
1:06.62
1:09.17

1:12.15

Copyright 2024

555
500
562
524
540
544
382
532
526
500
465
455
467
460
458
469
467
417
368

I m I I

I

I =m m T

07/04/18
18/02/18
01/11/15
10/01/15
15/11/14
04/10/14
07/06/14
18/05/14
03/05/14
03/11/13
05/10/13
14/04/13
18/11/12
04/11/12
17/06/12
15/04/12
01/04/12
26/11/11
2711110

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

Cardiff International Open Meet

COBEXE May Meet 2014

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012

City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove
Hengrove
Cardiff
Sheffield
Cardiff
Hengrove
Plymouth
Bristol
Sheffield
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff

Cheltenham

Cheltenham

Cheltenham

Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



