Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Williams - (533550) - Gloucester Masters SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.63	562	F	01/11/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Cheltenham	3
1:02.90	555	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cheltenham	1
1:03.12	549	Н	06/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cheltenham	1
1:03.33	544	Н	04/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
1:03.47	540	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Cheltenham	1
1:03.80	532	F	18/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Tewkesbury	1
1:04.01	527	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
1:04.04	526	Н	03/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Tewkesbury	1
1:04.11	524	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove		1
1:05.12	500	F	03/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Tewkesbury	3
1:05.12	500	Н	18/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:06.53	469	F	15/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	Tewkesbury	1
1:06.62	467	Н	01/04/12	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Tewkesbury	1
1:06.62	467	F	18/11/12	The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012	Bristol	Tewkesbury	1
1:06.72	465	Н	05/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Tewkesbury	1
1:06.97	460	F	04/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Tewkesbury	3
1:07.05	458	Н	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Tewkesbury	1
1:07.21	455	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Tewkesbury	1
1:09.17	417	F	26/11/11	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Tewkesbury	1
1:11.25	382	Н	07/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Tewkesbury	1
1:12.15	368	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Tewkesbury	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.12	549	Н	06/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cheltenham	1
1:04.01 Copyright 202	527 4	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.90	555	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cheltenham	1
1:05.12	500	Н	18/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:02.63	562	F	01/11/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Cheltenham	3
1:04.11	524	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove		1
1:03.47	540	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Cheltenham	1
1:03.33	544	Н	04/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
1:11.25	382	Н	07/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Tewkesbury	1
1:03.80	532	F	18/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Tewkesbury	1
1:04.04	526	Н	03/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Tewkesbury	1
1:05.12	500	F	03/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Tewkesbury	3
1:06.72	465	Н	05/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Tewkesbury	1
1:07.21	455	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Tewkesbury	1
1:06.62	467	F	18/11/12	The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012	Bristol	Tewkesbury	1
1:06.97	460	F	04/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Tewkesbury	3
1:07.05	458	Н	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Tewkesbury	1
1:06.53	469	F	15/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	Tewkesbury	1
1:06.62	467	Н	01/04/12	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Tewkesbury	1
1:09.17	417	F	26/11/11	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Tewkesbury	1
1:12.15	368	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Tewkesbury	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS